



### 月營收報告

(單位: 新台幣仟元)

107年度		
月份	營收	年度增(減)%
1	114,230	-15.06%
2	101,432	-31.09%
3	172,290	53.73%
4	107,190	1.56%
5	118,060	2.13%
6	119,145	-1.50%
7	138,547	6.69%
8	138,749	19.94%
9	142,805	-0.42%
10	143,765	4.90%
11	134,594	-0.71%
12	178,936	11.24%

(單位: 新台幣仟元)

108年度		
月份	營收	年度增(減)%
1	126,441	10.69%
2	88,832	-12.42%
3	152,104	-11.72%
4	108,985	1.67%
5	121,139	2.61%
6	149,112	25.15%
7	142,596	2.92%
8	164,271	18.39%
9	154,494	8.19%
10	172,556	20.03%
11	158,494	17.76%
12	260,600	45.64%

(單位: 新台幣仟元)

109年度		
月份	營收	年度增(減)%
1	124,581	-1.47%
2	116,452	31.09%
3	141,851	-6.74%
4	149,828	37.48%
5	155,251	28.16%
6	176,620	18.45%
7	164,278	15.21%
8	171,423	4.35%
9		
10		
11		
12		